Contents

List of Figures

Acknowledgements

1 Informal Justice in Context
Introduction
Comparing Northern Ireland and South Africa
Violence: comparative learning
Conceptualising informal justice
Political violence and informal justice

2 Agents of Informal Justice
Informal justice in Ireland: a historical overview
Informal justice in South Africa: a historical overview
Contemporary informal justice in republican areas
Contemporary informal justice in loyalist areas
Transition and post-apartheid South Africa

3 The Victims of Informal Justice
Victims of political violence
Who are the victims?
Victims and perpetrators — ambiguity and contestation
‘Deserving’ victims of paramilitary and vigilante violence

4 The Community Response
Crime in Northern Ireland and South Africa
Community response to crime in Northern Ireland
Paramilitaries and the communities
Community response to crime in South Africa
Vigilantes and the community
Community condonation

5 The Agencies’ Response
‘Joined-up’ government
Joined-up responses in criminal justice
The response of governmental and non-governmental
agencies

vii

— e
Bom O W e

23
23
26
31
38
43

51
51
51
56
60

68
68
70
73
79
82
85

89
89
94

100



viii

6

Contents

Community-Based Alternatives
Restorative justice

Restorative justice in Northern Ireland
Reactions to restorative justice

Impact on the informal ‘justice’ system?
Restorative justice in South Africa
Reactions to restorative justice

Impact on the informal ‘justice’ system?

Legal Alternatives: the Protection of Human Rights
Brice Dickson

Background

The development of international human rights standards
Do the standards apply to ‘private’ relationships?

Which human rights are at stake?

Recent trends in international and national human rights law
Paramilitary associations and human rights

Vigilantism and human rights

Developing national law and institutions

Future Prospects

The future

Reforms to policing and criminal justice
Comparative policy learning

b

Notes

References

Index

111
111
111
118
123
126
134
137

141

141
142
144
148
151
154
157
158

161
161
164
169
176
183

199



