## Contents

List of Figures		1X
Αc	knowledgements	x
1	Informal Justice in Context Introduction	1 1
	Comparing Northern Ireland and South Africa	3
	Violence: comparative learning	6
	Conceptualising informal justice	11
	Political violence and informal justice	14
2	Agents of Informal Justice	23
	Informal justice in Ireland: a historical overview	23
	Informal justice in South Africa: a historical overview	26
	Contemporary informal justice in republican areas	31
	Contemporary informal justice in loyalist areas	38
	Transition and post-apartheid South Africa	43
3	The Victims of Informal Justice	51
	Victims of political violence	51
	Who are the victims?	51
	Victims and perpetrators – ambiguity and contestation	56
	'Deserving' victims of paramilitary and vigilante violence	60
4	The Community Response	68
	Crime in Northern Ireland and South Africa	68
	Community response to crime in Northern Ireland	70
	Paramilitaries and the communities	73
	Community response to crime in South Africa	79
	Vigilantes and the community	82
	Community condonation	85
5	The Agencies' Response	89
	'Joined-up' government	89
	Joined-up responses in criminal justice	94
	The response of governmental and non-governmental	100
	agencies	100

## viii Contents

6	Community-Based Alternatives	111
	Restorative justice	111
	Restorative justice in Northern Ireland	111
	Reactions to restorative justice	118
	Impact on the informal 'justice' system?	123
	Restorative justice in South Africa	126
	Reactions to restorative justice	134
	Impact on the informal 'justice' system?	137
7	Legal Alternatives: the Protection of Human Rights Brice Dickson	141
	Background	141
	The development of international human rights standards	142
	Do the standards apply to 'private' relationships?	144
	Which human rights are at stake?	148
	Recent trends in international and national human rights law	151
	Paramilitary associations and human rights	154
	Vigilantism and human rights	157
	Developing national law and institutions	158
8	Future Prospects	161
	The future	161
	Reforms to policing and criminal justice	164
	Comparative policy learning	169
Notes		176
Re	References	
In	Index	